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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $271.00 $127.80 $143.20  0.93 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.93
20 SPOT Totals: $127.80 $271.00 $143.20 

2 $149.45 $132.00 $17.45  0.51  0.73  0.00BEST BET

3 $533.65 $300.00 $233.65  1.83  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.03  0.70  0.00BEST BET

5 $207.90 $13.50 $194.40  0.71  0.70  0.00BEST BET

6 $103.95 $6.00 $97.95  0.36  0.69  0.00BEST BET

8 $103.95 $16.10 $87.85  0.36  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 3.80
BEST BET Totals: $467.60 $1,108.90 $641.30 

40 $995.20 $619.60 $375.60  3.41 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 3.41
BOTTOM S Totals: $619.60 $995.20 $375.60 

32 $105.00 $98.00 $7.00  0.36 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.36
EDGE S Totals: $98.00 $105.00 $7.00 

4 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.01  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $2.40 $0.00 $2.40  0.01  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $2.60 $0.00 $2.60  0.01  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.03
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $8.00 $8.00 

40 $20.00 $40.00 ($20.00)  0.07 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.07
LEFT S Totals: $40.00 $20.00 ($20.00)

2 $16.00 $19.50 ($3.50)  0.05  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $19.25 $3.50 $15.75  0.07  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $47.00 $5.00 $42.00  0.16  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $8.25 $0.75 $7.50  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $7.25 $3.00 $4.25  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $2.50 $3.00 ($0.50)  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $6.25 $0.25 $6.00  0.02  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

15 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 0.38
MEAN GR Totals: $35.00 $111.50 $76.50 

8 $1,229.30 $220.60 $1,008.70  4.21  1.00  0.04PENNY

 4.21
PENNY Totals: $220.60 $1,229.30 $1,008.70 

8 $1.44 $0.00 $1.44  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.00
PENY Totals: $0.00 $1.44 $1.44 

1 $764.50 $365.25 $399.25  2.62  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $1,013.25 $409.50 $603.75  3.47  0.78  0.03Regular

3 $1,894.75 $799.26 $1,095.49  6.49  0.79  0.05Regular

4 $512.00 $102.23 $409.77  1.75  0.81  0.01Regular

5 $347.00 $827.75 ($480.75)  1.19  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $174.25 $45.00 $129.25  0.60  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $37.75 $4.50 $33.25  0.13  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $36.50 $0.00 $36.50  0.13  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $28.00 $0.00 $28.00  0.10  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $932.00 $616.00 $316.00  3.19  0.72  0.02Regular

11 $10.00 $9.00 $1.00  0.03  0.74  0.00Regular

14 $7.00 $0.00 $7.00  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

15 $27.00 $16.00 $11.00  0.09  0.70  0.00Regular

 19.81
Regular Totals: $3,194.49 $5,784.00 $2,589.51 

40 $40.00 $40.00 $0.00  0.14 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.14
RIGHT S Totals: $40.00 $40.00 $0.00 

1 $7,600.98 $5,610.33 $1,990.65  26.03  0.50  0.13SPOTLITE

2 $4,787.44 $3,153.72 $1,633.72  16.40  0.53  0.09SPOTLITE

3 $2,095.25 $1,515.14 $580.11  7.18  0.58  0.04SPOTLITE

4 $334.00 $227.64 $106.36  1.14  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $336.75 $117.84 $218.91  1.15  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

 51.90
SPOTLITE Totals: $10,624.67 $15,154.42 $4,529.75 

3 $1,561.00 $1,568.00 ($7.00)  5.35  0.67  0.04SUPERSP

4 $76.00 $11.66 $64.34  0.26  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

5 $40.50 $8.00 $32.50  0.14  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00  0.03  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 5.78
SUPERSP Totals: $1,587.66 $1,686.50 $98.84 

5 $1,455.00 $104.00 $1,351.00  4.98  0.83  0.04TAX1099

 4.98
TAX1099 Totals: $104.00 $1,455.00 $1,351.00 

40 $1,227.40 $1,126.80 $100.60  4.20 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 4.20
TOP S Totals: $1,126.80 $1,227.40 $100.60 

 0.57 100.00Grand Totals $29,197.66 $18,286.22 $10,911.44 
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